40648	RECORDIN	IG REQU	1		\bigcirc	
•	<i>-///</i> MBER: 29493				U ,	
20121 110		•				
NAME Prin				SPACE AROVE	E THIS LINE FOR REC	ORDER'S USE
		Corporatio	n Assigr		eed of Trus	\ \
						_//
to STA and recorpage 5	NDARD TRUST rded as Instrume 나ろ이 , of Off	Series 1994-D ler that certain Deed A. ROCKWELL, DEED SERVICE ent No. 3358 ficial Records in the	COMPANY, A	a CALIFORNIA (, Trustor , Trustee in book \교역3 County
Nevad	a describing lai SEE COMP TRUST	nd therein as:			THE AFOREMENT	
LO	TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the no	nd therein as: LETE LEGAL DE	SCRIPTION I	DESCRIBED IN		ONED DEED OF
LO	TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the no	nd therein as: LETE LEGAL DE \$ 130,000.00 Die or notes therein	SCRIPTION I	DESCRIBED IN S	y due and to becom	CONED DEED OF e due thereon with interest
LO TOGETI and all ri	TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the no	therein as: LETE LEGAL DE \$ 130,000.00 the or notes therein to accrue under said	SCRIPTION I	ferred to, the mone		CONED DEED OF e due thereon with interest
TOGETI and all ri	SEE COMP TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the notights accrued or DECEMBER 13	therein as: LETE LEGAL DE \$ 130,000.00 the or notes therein to accrue under said	described or red Deed of Trust	ferred to, the mone	y due and to becom	CONED DEED OF e due thereon with interest
TOGETI and all ri	SEE COMP TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the notights accrued or DECEMBER 13	s 130,000.00 te or notes therein to accrue under said	described or red Deed of Trust	ferred to, the money	y due and to becom	CONED DEED OF e due thereon with interest
TOGETI and all ri Dated State of County	SEE COMP TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the notights accrued or DECEMBER 13 California MARIN ECEMBER 31,	s 130,000.00 \$ 130,000.00 the or notes therein to accrue under said 1, 1993	described or red Deed of Trust	ferred to, the money	y due and to becom	coned deed of education deed thereon with interesting company
TOGETI and all rise and that	TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the notights accrued or DECEMBER 13 California of MARIN ECEMBER 31, enz ly appeared ayes, Assis o me (or proved in instrument and by his/her/their	\$ 130,000.00 \$ 130,000.00 the or notes therein to accrue under said \$ 1993 tant Vice Pred to me on the basis and acknowledged to signature(s) on the	described or red Deed of Trust)) sident of satisfactory me that he/she e instrument the	ferred to, the mone to the sevidence) to be the ethey executed the e person(s) or the first terms of the second to	y due and to become adlands Mortgans, Assistant V	coned deep of education with interest age Company Vice President before manue(s) is/are subscribed eir authorized capacity(ies
TOGETI and all rise and that contity up	TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the notights accrued or DECEMBER 13 California of MARIN ECEMBER 31, enz ly appeared ayes, Assis o me (or proved in instrument and by his/her/their	\$ 130,000.00 Steep or notes therein to accrue under said 1993 tant Vice President of the basis and acknowledged to signature(s) on the ich the person(s) accident the person(s) accident.	described or red Deed of Trust)) sident of satisfactory me that he/she instrument the ted, executed the	ferred to, the money. Head Service of the evidence of the evi	y due and to become adlands Mortgans, Assistant V	coned deep of education deep due thereon with interesting the company of the President deformance of the control of the contro
TOGETI and all rings and the with and that entity up WITNES	TRUST AN AMOUNT: HER with the notights accrued or DECEMBER 13 California of MARIN ECEMBER 31, enz ly appeared ayes, Assis o me (or proved in instrument and by his/her/their on behalf of wh	\$ 130,000.00 Steep or notes therein to accrue under said 1993 tant Vice President of the basis and acknowledged to signature(s) on the ich the person(s) accident the person(s) accident.	described or red Deed of Trust)) sident of satisfactory me that he/she e instrument the	ferred to, the money. Head Service of the evidence of the evi	y due and to become adlands Mortgans, Assistant V	coned DEED OF due thereon with interes age Company diee President personal name(s) is/are subscribed of authorized capacity(ies RY SEAL OF STAMP K. LENZ COMM. #997880 NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA



VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291

342456 BK0794PG3505



LOT 17, AS SHOWN ON THE MAP OF CHALET VILLAGE, FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, STATE OF NEVADA, ON OCTOBER 25, 1977, IN BOOK 1077, PAGE 1472, AS DOCUMENT NO. 14332.

A.P.N. 11-114-04

which has the address of

463 ANDRIA DRIVE

STATELINE,

MELICIPOCOUKK /

, Nevada

89441 9

342456 BK0794PG3506 - REQUESTED BY Ortfolio
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO.. NEVADA

Services Inc.

'94 JUL 25 A10:21

RECORDER

900

\$ 800 PAIN OK DEPUTY